



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 203-005A	(1.000) REM OF OBSTRUCTIONS LS	7,500.00000	7,500.00	500.00000	500.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00
0010 203-015A	3,960.000 REM OF BITUMINOUS SURF (APPROACHES) SY	5.00000	19,800.00	6.30000	24,948.00	6.25000	24,750.00
0015 212-011A	2,131.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	6.00000	12,786.00	3.75000	7,991.25	6.50000	13,851.50
0020 212-105A	5,000.000 WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0025 303-022A	5,100.000 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE TON	22.50000	114,750.00	21.00000	107,100.00	38.00000	193,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 308-005A	69,570.000 SY	2.75000	191,317.50	2.15000	149,575.50	2.75000	191,317.50
CEM RECYCLED ASPH BASE STAB							
0035 308-010A	720.000 TON	253.00000	182,160.00	310.00000	223,200.00	275.00000	198,000.00
PORTLAND CEM							
0040 308-015A	70,770.000 SY	1.60000	113,232.00	1.70000	120,309.00	1.60000	113,232.00
PULVERIZE EXISTING SURF							
0045 401-020A	3,500.000 GAL	6.00000	21,000.00	0.01000	35.00	4.00000	14,000.00
CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT							
0050 402-020A	54.000 TON	985.00000	53,190.00	600.00000	32,400.00	1,000.00000	54,000.00
EMUL ASPH FOR PRIME COAT							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 405-245A	87.000 EACH	800.00000	69,600.00	2,415.00000	210,105.00	1,300.00000	113,100.00
0060 405-455A	19,000.000 TON	110.00000	2,090,000.00	86.50000	1,643,500.00	103.00000	1,957,000.00
0065 615-255A	135.000 FT	80.00000	10,800.00	38.50000	5,197.50	90.00000	12,150.00
0070 618-025A	11.000 EACH	600.00000	6,600.00	550.00000	6,050.00	700.00000	7,700.00
0075 626-010A	553.000 SF	14.75000	8,156.75	18.75000	10,368.75	15.00000	8,295.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 626-040A	19.000 BARRICADE TY 3 EACH	232.00000	4,408.00	300.00000	5,700.00	250.00000	4,750.00
0085 626-100B	5,000.000 MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0090 626-105A	150.000 TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE HR	71.50000	10,725.00	75.00000	11,250.00	75.00000	11,250.00
0095 626-120A	160.000 FLAGGER CONTROL HR	71.50000	11,440.00	75.00000	12,000.00	75.00000	12,000.00
0100 630-025A	103,800.000 LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE FT	0.11000	11,418.00	0.12000	12,456.00	0.12000	12,456.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 675-005A	(1.000) SURVEY LS	11,500.00000	11,500.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0110 675-010A	5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0115 675-015A	5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0120 676-005A	(1.000) RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS	4,800.00000	4,800.00	5,800.00000	5,800.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0125 S900-50A	5,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT MISCELLANEOUS WORK CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	45TH WEST; 49TH SOUTH TO US-20	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130	S904-05A (1.000) SP LANDSCAPE REPAIR LS	14,300.00000	14,300.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0135	S904-05B (1.000) SP SPRINKLER REPAIR LS	7,000.00000	7,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0140	S910-05A 5.930 SP SHOULDER GRADING MILE	1,200.00000	7,116.00	980.00000	5,811.40	7,500.00000	44,475.00
0145	S912-05A 230.000 SP LAWN REPAIR SY	15.50000	3,565.00	15.00000	3,450.00	145.00000	33,350.00
0150	S914-05A 2,400.000 SP SHOULDER MATERIAL TON	29.00000	69,600.00	25.00000	60,000.00	15.00000	36,000.00
0155	Z629-05A (1.000) MOBILIZATION LS	298,004.75000	298,004.75	723,600.00000	723,600.00	340,000.00000	340,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19434211110

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: June 07, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Jayme Coonce

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A019(434)

Contract Time: 50 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: NHC-6854, 45th WEST; 49TH SOUTH to US-20

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$3,379,769.00		\$3,439,347.40		\$3,479,977.00
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$3,379,769.00		\$3,439,347.40		\$3,479,977.00
Contract Item Totals			\$3,379,769.00		\$3,439,347.40		\$3,479,977.00
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$3,379,769.00		\$3,439,347.40		3,479,977.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum